
As seen on

SoupX Menu



Almond Mushroom Soup   
Carrot Ginger Soup   
Creamy Lauki Soup   
Hot and Sour Soup 
Mutton Paya Soup 
Italian Minestrone Soup  

Lotus Root and Walnut Soup 
Roasted Tomato Basil Soup   
Pot Broccoli Almond Soup   
Spinach and Barley Soup   
Roasted Pumpkin Soup  
Veg Tom Yum Soup 

SOUPS 

Smoked Chicken Soup
Mexican Chicken
Bellpepper Soup  
Chicken Manchow Soup
Dal Shorba Soup  
Veg Manchow Soup
Veg Sweet Corn Soup

149  
149  
149  
149  
17 9  
159 

159 
129  
149  
149  
149
149

169 
169
  
149  
109  
129  
129 



ADD ONS IN PRODUCT

WRAPS 11 INCH
PANEER TIKKA MILLET
WRAP

169

169CHICKEN SHAWARMA MILLET
WRAP

169CHICKEN TIKKA
MILLET WRAP

149SPINACH SWEET MILLET
WRAP

169PERI PERI CHICKEN MILLET
WRAP

GARLIC CROUTONS 30 GM 29

BUTTER GARLIC TOAST 4 PCS 29

SPINACH BREAD STICKS 4 PCS 29

49MILLET COOKIES 4 PCS

109ALOO MASALA MILLET
WRAP

49MULTIGRAIN COOKIES 4 PCS

29BEETROOT BREAD STICKS 4 PCS

MILLET KHICHDI
HERBS PANEER MILLET
KHICHDI

MOONG DAL MILLET
KHICHDI

HERBS CHICKEN MILLET
KHICHDI

(400 GM)
179

149

179



SUBS 6 INCH

FRESH JUICES

OATMEALS (300 ML)

CHICKEN TIKKA SUB

PANEER TIKKA SUB
PERI PERI CHICKEN SUB

SPINACH SWEET CORN SUB

179

179
179

149

(AATAA SUBS)

(200 ML)

BERRY DELIGHT JUICE
APPLE CHIA SEEDS JUICE

ABC NUTRITIONAL JUICE 149
149
149

FRUITS AND NUTS OATMEAL 149
149OATMEAL OVERNIGHT MUESLI

(CLEAN LABEL
AATAA JUMBO)SANDWICHES

169PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH

179HERBS CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH 179

149SPINACH SWEET CORN
SANDWICH

169HERBS PANEER SANDWICH

109ALOO MASALA SANDWICH



149

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE 149

SMOOTHIES (300 ML) NO SUGAR
ONLY HONEY

MANGO TWISTER SMOOTHIE

SALADS 500 ML

GRILLED CHICKEN POWER
SALAD

179

GRILLED PANEER POWER
SALAD

179

PESTO HERBS PANEER
SALAD

189

169GARDEN QUINOA POWER
SALAD

PESTO HERBS CHICKEN
SALAD

189

Premium Meal Combo

ANY 1 VEG SOUP + ANY 
1 VEG SANDWICH/WRAP/
SUB/SALAD

PERFECT FOR: HEALTH-CONSCIOUS
VEGETARIANS

279HARA BHARA COMBO



279FRESH & FIT COMBO

ANY 1 SMOOTHIE/JUICE +
ANY 1 VEG SANDWICH/
WRAP/SUB/SALAD
PERFECT FOR: QUICK ENERGY BOOST

329DESI DELIGHT NON-VEG COMBO

299DESI DELIGHT VEG COMBO

ANY 1 VEG KHICHDI + ANY 1 VEG
SOUP
PERFECT FOR: THOSE CRAVING HOMELY
COMFORT FOOD

ANY 1 NON-VEG KHICHDI + ANY 1
NON-VEG SOUP

PERFECT FOR: THOSE CRAVING HOMELY
HEALTHIER FOOD

299JOSH WALA COMBO

ANY 1 SMOOTHIE/JUICE +
ANY 1 NON-VEG SANDWICH
/WRAP/SUB/SALAD

PERFECT FOR: POST-WORKOUT RECOVERY

ANY 1 NON-VEG SOUP + ANY 1 NON-
VEG SANDWICH/
WRAP/SUB/SALAD
PERFECT FOR: FITNESS ENTHUSIASTS

299POWER WALA COMBO



OUR VISION
TO BECOME INDIA'S MOST TRUSTED WELLNESS FOOD ECOSYSTEM. WE
ENVISION AN INDIA WHERE NUTRITIOUS FOOD ISN'T A PRIVILEGE BUT
A DAILY CHOICE — ACCESSIBLE IN HOSPITALS, OFFICES, CAMPUSES,
AND HOMES. WHERE EATING WELL ISN'T EXPENSIVE OR COMPLICATED.
WHERE COMFORT FOOD ACTUALLY COMFORTS YOUR BODY.

OUR MISSION
TO MAKE HEALTHY LIVING SIMPLE, AFFORDABLE, AND DELICIOUS FOR
EVERY INDIAN. WE'RE NOT SELLING DIETS. WE'RE NOT CREATING
LUXURY WELLNESS. WE'RE BUILDING A FOOD REVOLUTION — ONE
WHERE HOSPITALS SERVE CLEAN MEALS, CORPORATES FUEL
PRODUCTIVITY WITH NUTRITION, STUDENTS AFFORD WHOLESOME
FOOD, AND FAMILIES CHOOSE HEALTH WITHOUT HESITATION.

THE PROMISE WE KEEP
EVERY SOUP TELLS A STORY OF SOMEONE WHO CHOSE HEALTH. EVERY
MEAL IS A SMALL REVOLUTION AGAINST FAST FOOD CULTURE. EVERY
CUSTOMER IS A PARTNER IN BUILDING THE INDIA WE BELIEVE IN.

BECAUSE GOOD FOOD SHOULD HEAL, NOT HARM.
BECAUSE WELLNESS SHOULD BE A RIGHT, NOT A PRIVILEGE.
BECAUSE YOU DESERVE TO FEEL BETTER — STARTING TODAY.

www.soupx.health+91-9996668387 @soupxindia


